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NEBRASKA
ID is NOT required for most 

Nebraska voters. 

Voting for the first time in a federal
election: 

Voter registration requires one of the
following (in order):

Current driver’s license number
Current state ID number
Last 4 digits of Social Security number 
Apply for state-assigned number

1.
2.
3.
4.

If you don't provide this info, be prepared
to present one of the following to vote: 

current photo ID 
current utility bill, bank statement,
paycheck or government document
showing your name and address
copy of the above if voting by mail 
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